136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 

AWB FEE

AIRPORT HANDLING 

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

INSPECTION CHARGES 

EXIT CERTIFICATE 

OPEN INSPECTION   

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 250.000 1.00 250.000 0.00 918.750

3,989.00 0.00 14,659.58

Total Amount in USD: 3,989.00

Total Amount in AED: 14,659.58

USD Three Thousand Nine Hundred And Eighty Nine Only

AED Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Nine And Fifty Eight Fils Only